

(M19654 Aushesh)
अधीना कोरगुपुर और अले नोकास से अधीना एई एके
पुनर्वास्य रूप - खोब नोकास
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MB-NO-1040 राभारि DIVISION

कदलीखरान्त SUB-DIVISION

WEA SURVEYMENT BOOK

विदेस - Vibhush Kumar .

INDEX

PAGE

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी-
पुस्त में कुल 100 (सौ) पृष्ठ अंकित हैं।
यह मापीपुस्त ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,
कार्य क्षेत्र प्रमोडल, कतरासराय के
सहायक अभियंता की अंकित आशुष
को निर्गत किया जाता है।

प्रमाणित

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Rajgir

09/10/24

INDEX

PAGE

1. 10/10/24
2. 11/10/24
3. 12/10/24
4. 13/10/24
5. 14/10/24
6. 15/10/24
7. 16/10/24
8. 17/10/24
9. 18/10/24
10. 19/10/24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
(1/1) Providing & fixing of Working					
BM/Reference pillars - - - -					
Qty vide TMB P1 item (1), (2)					
					3 Nos @ Rs 4285.47 = Rs 4285.47
					2 Nos. @ Rs 1970.75 = Rs 3941.50
(2/2) Clearing & grubbing road					
land (by Manual means)					
Qty vide TMB P1 item 3					
					0.42 Ha @ Rs 76926.08
					= Rs 32,308.95
(3/3) Construction of embankment					
with approved material - - -					
- - - as per "Spec"					
Qty TMB P2 item (4)					
					819.50 m ³ @ Rs 237.90
					= Rs 1,94,959.00
(4/4) Construction of subgrade & earth					
Shoulder - - - as per "Spec"					
Qty TMB P2 item (5) -					1380.06 m ³
TMB P6 item (6) -					360.32 m ³
					1646.38 m³
					1741.38 m ³

Continuation

8
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1741.38 m ³ @ Rs 264.72					Rs 4599971.3
					= Rs 460978.00
(5/5) Const. of GSB by well graded					
material - - - as per spec. 1 per 1					
Qty vide pg-5 item (12)					
489.60 m ³ @ Rs 2075.90					
					= Rs 10,16,360.00
(6/6) Providing laying & spreading &					
Compacting Stone agg					
Gr. III to W.B.M as per spec					
Spec					
Qty vide p-5 item (13)					
167.33 m ³ @ Rs 3387.66					
					= Rs 5,73,632.00
(7/7) E/W in excavation for found					
of str. - - - as per spec					
Qty vide p-3 item (7)					
89.40 m ³ @ Rs 405.88					= Rs 36,281.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/19 Providing RCC MIS as landing course - - - as per tech. spec. ~ Qty TMB P-8 item (9) $13.80 m^3 @ Rs 5874.07 = Rs 81061.00$					
9/20 Plain/RCC in substructure - - - - as per tech. spec. ~ Qty TMB P-4 item (9) $101.22 m^3 @ Rs 6781.39 = Rs 686712.00$					
10/21 Providing & laying RCC NP-3 for culverts - - - as per Clause 1106 Qty TMB P-4 item (10) $22.50 m @ Rs 7712.52$ $= Rs 1,73,529.00$					
11/22 Painting on parapet wall - - - as per tech. spec. ~ Qty TMB P-4 item (11) $61.92 m^2 @ Rs 139.16 = Rs 8616.00$					
12/11 Providing & fixing of 'logo' of MMSH project - - - - as per Clause 1701					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty TMBP-5 item 14, 15, 16					
4 Nos. @ Rs 10672.33 =					Rs 42,689.00
(13/12) Printing new letter & figures					
of any stodo --- as per Const 201					
Qty TMBP-6 item (12)					
132 @ Rs 0.76 =					Rs 100.00
(14/23) Rounding & Laying					
RCC pipe dia 300mm					

dia on the 10-11					
- - - as per spec					
Qty TMBP-3 item (6)					
20 m @ Rs 1065.76 =					Rs 21315.00
					Rs 33,364.00
Add Labour Cost (+) 1% =					Rs 33,364.00
Signage fee (+) =					Rs 65,000.00
GST (+) 18% =					Rs 18,269.00
					Rs 40,53,099.00
Below 10.021.1 (-) =					Rs 810.00
					Rs 40,52,289.00

25/7/25
 J.F.
 Continuation
 A.E.